
2021 MACLAY CROSS COUNTRY 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
 

August 14, Saturday  Miller Landing Madness  Miller Landing, Gate B 

August 21, Saturday  Florida High PreSeason Invitational FL High School 

August 28, Saturday  Dueling Summits   Miller Landing, Gate B 

September 4, Saturday  Big Bend Invitational   The ARP, Tallahassee 

September 11, Saturday St John Paul II Invite   JPII, Tallahassee 

September 18, Saturday Alligator Lake(*tentitive, overnight) Lake City  

September 30, Thursday Crusader Cross Country Classic Holy Comforter 

October 12, Tuesday  Tallahassee Championship  Holy Comforter 

October 23, Saturday  Florida Youth XC Championship** Lake City 

October 30, Saturday  FLYRA MS State Championship** Lakeland 

 

*not positive on this meet yet 

**team will go to only one of these State meets.  Both will be overnight. 

 


